
Rate Card 

 

The gym and the squash court can be used for a fee by:  MUG students, members of MUG AZS, interns, 

MUG employees, foreign guests at MUG, and other natural persons in line with the current rate card. 

1) Gym 

  Single entry Monthly fee Semestral fee 

Members of MUG AZS  5 zl 30 zl 120 zl 

MUG students 10 zl 50 zl 160 zl 

MUG employees and pensioners,  10 zl 50 zl 160 zl 

foreign guests at MUG       

Students of other universities 15 zl 70 zl  240 zl  

Other natural persons 15 zl  100 zl 350  

 Free underground parking 

 Free access to sauna between 16.00-20.00 

 Gym working times: Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 16.00 – 20.00 

                                Tuesday                                                    17.00 – 21.00 

2) Squash court 

  Single entry  Single entry  

  9.00-16.00 16.00 - 21.00 

Members of MUG AZS  35 zl/h/court 50 zl/h/court 

MUG students 35 zl/h/court 50 zl/h/court 

MUG employees and pensioners 35 zl/h/court 50 zl/h/court 

Other natural persons 35 zl/h/court 50 l/h/court 

 Equipment (2 rackets and a ball) included in the fee 

 Free underground parking 

 Free access to sauna between 16.00-20.00 

 

3) Sports hall (half a hall)  

  Single entry 60 min Single entry 90 min 

MUG students 120 zl × 

MUG employees and pensioners 120 zl × 

Other natural persons 170 zl 250 

 Free underground parking 

 

4) Sports hall (whole) 

  Single entry 60 min Single entry 90 min 

MUG students 240 zl × 

MUG employees and pensioners 240 zl × 

Other natural persons 340 zl 500 

 Free underground parking 

 

5) Small sports hall  

  Single entry 60 min 

Members of MUG AZS  75zl  

MUG students 75 zl 

MUG employees and pensioners 75 zl 

Students of other universities 75 zl 

Other natural persons 75 zl 

 Free underground parking 

 Free access to sauna between 16.00-20.00 

 



 

17.  In case of failure to comply with these regulations, MUG has the right to take the Client off the list. 

18.  Prices of membership card, single entries and all discounts are defined in the current rate card, MUG  

       web page http://centrumsportu.gumed.edu.pl/, or in the secretarial office of MUG Sports Centre. 

19.  When getting membership card, its fee depends on the current price, on the day of its purchase. 

20.   In gym halls it is obligatory to use special sports shoes with thick, padded clean soles and a sports suit. 

21.  People without sports shoes will be asked to leave the class. 

22.  The Client must have a personal towel to keep hygiene of gym equipment or mats during fitness classes. 

23.  Before exercising, training devices should be checked to maintain safety, if any fault of the equipment  

       is noticed, it should be reported to the trainer or secretarial office. 

24.  MUG reserves its right to change the schedule of fitness/didactic classes, change trainer, or cancel a  

       group, or reduce the number of fitness/didactic classes. 

25.  MUG reserves its right to introduce changes in the Regulations. 

26. Complaints or suggestions should be addressed to the Directing Manager of MUG Sports Centre. 

http://centrumsportu.gumed.edu.pl/

